
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

8'30 63,169      

8'30 30                63,139      

8'30 1,060    62,079      

9'5 4,980      57,099      

9'11 30,000       87,099      

9'11 58,800    28,299      

9'11 630        27,669      

9'14 801              26,868      

9'20 7,190      19,678      

当月計 30,000       -             71,600    831              1,060    -          19,678      

前月計 8,984,100 128,831 378,144 941,266 130,240 80,780

累計 9,014,100    128,831     449,744    942,097          131,300  80,780    

2012年　9月　仮払金の収支(費目別)


